

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15770/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/06/2001 in FA 1510/01
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

G.M., OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESHBHAI JIVANBHAI PATEL & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

with
SLP(C) Nos.16549, 16550, 16551, 16552, 16554, 16555/2001

Date : 24/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KN Raval, ASG
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. KN Raval, ASG wants to produce some documents (including a group sketch) indicating the acquired land vis-a-vis the land in respect of which the instruments were made which the Reference Court has relied on.

List after four weeks.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(HK Bhatia)
Court Master